Coquitlam Filming Fee Schedule

ITEM	RATE (ALL payments processed through the Film Office)
Film Permit Application	\$225.00 per application \$100.00 per additional consecutive locations
Business License (GST included)	\$164.00 per year (processed through the Film Office)
Municipal Park	\$800.00 per day
Neighbourhood Park	\$600.00 per day
Other City Property Locations	\$200.00 – \$ 2,000.00 per day
Prep Wrap & Hold Days	50% of location fee per day
Film Liaison	\$80.00 per hour (site visit / special liaison services)
Road Closures	\$1000.00 per application (main arterial routes only)
Street Parking	\$150.00 per block per day
City Parking Lot	\$500.00 per day
Road Use Permit	\$75.00 per application - minimum of 5 business days required \$100.00 if received within 5 business days
Gravel Road Maintenance	\$500.00 – City gravel road & maintenance
Hydrant Use Permit	\$175.00 + \$25.00 additional day
Noise Exemption Permit	\$50.00 per day – if received more than 5 business days before filming \$100.00 per day – if received within 5 business days before filming
Pyrotechnics Permit (Special FX)	\$105.00 per application (includes inspection) 48 hour notification is required
Fire Truck including staff	\$705.00 per hour (min of 3 hours)
RCMP equipment, staff & vehicles	\$154.40 per hour (overtime rate, min of 3 hours) + 10% Administration fee up to \$100.00
Film Office Administration	15% Administration fee charged on ALL film production fees & charges (RCMP exempt).

City of Coquitlam GST number: 119 321 339

All fees are non-refundable. When filming on City of Coquitlam property a refundable security deposit is required. It is intended that the deposit will guarantee the clean-up of the site and compliance with the terms agreed to by the Production Company.







